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(R3) 16:45 NEWCASTLE (A.W.), 5f

32Red Casino Nursery (Class 6) (2YO only)

1(1) [ Y 7355 CHERRY OAK (IRE) 89
gLk b f Society Rock - Blue Holly

2 (9) " 584062 LORD OF THE GLEN 11
b g Orientor - Glenlini

3(12) ‘X@ 744 SITSI 76
ch f Captain Gerrard - Ayasha

4 (10) I Iﬁ 89680 FURNI FACTORS 49
b g Captain Gerrard - Calgary

5(7) | ® 0743 LAYDEE VICTORIA (IRE) 116

b f Sir Prancealot - Damask

Y 878 AISLIN MOON (IRE) 23
b f Sleeping Indian - Shamrock Lady

7 (11) Iff 635579 MONKEY MAGIC 57
I k3 b f Acclamation - Happy

6 (2)

8 (4) II' 606 HARVEST DAY 160
b f Harbour Watch - Miss Wells

058462 LADY LINTERA (IRE) 19

b f Lilbourne Lad - Lintera

9 (3) If 0467 ROCK ON BAILEYS 22
ﬁ % ch f Rock Of Gibraltar - Ring For Baileys
of

1005) |
[

11 " 3703 ~ CASEY BANTER 71
(13) b f Holy Roman Emperor - Sinister Ruckus

12 (8) "": 08578 POPPY JAG (IRE) 14

b f Kodiac - Jacquelin Jag

13 H@ 0Us0 ~ PEAS ON EARTH 67
(14) n : ch f Showcasing - Meditation

14 (6) | 997079 DARK HEDGES 15
ﬂ ﬁ b f Zebedee - Bella Chica

Long Handicap: Dark Hedges 8 - 11

29-7

29-6v

29-5

29-5

29-5pl1

29-5

29-411

29-3t

29-2hp

29-2h

29-2

29-2pl

29-0

28-12

P Mulrennan
B M R Haslam

D Tudhope
J S Goldie

G Lee
B Smart

F Norton
Ronald Thompson

A Mullen
Ollie Pears

J Fanning
J L Eyre

T Eaves
N Tinkler

P Makin
M W Easterby

Josephine Gordon
C A Dwyer

L Morris
Mrs A Duffield

Milly Naseb (7)
Miss J Feilden

D C Costello
Kevin Frost

P Mathers
D Shaw

Connor Murtagh (5)
Olly Williams

No(Dr) Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

54

53

53

53

53

52

51

50

50

50

50

48

46
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ATR VERDICT: LORD OF THE GLEN has gone up 7Ib for losing by a nose over track and trip last
time but considering he is 5Ib lower than when first assessed in the summer, he may be able to remain
competitive. Sitsi is open to improvement over 6f and is expected to take a forward step for Bryan
Smart now moving into nurseries. The pick of the remainder may be Harvest Day, whose yard have
been among the winners and for whom a mark of 51 appears workable.

Top Tip: LORD OF THE GLEN (2)

Watch out for: HARVEST DAY (8)
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