

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R3) 16:45 NEWCASTLE (A.W.), 5f

32Red Casino Nursery (Class 6) (2YO only)
TRIFECTA PLACEPOT QUADPOT

TRIFECIA PLACEPOT QUADPOT						
No(Dr)	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1 (1)		7355	CHERRY OAK (IRE) 89 b f Society Rock - Blue Holly	29-7	P Mulrennan B M R Haslam	55
2 (9)		584062	LORD OF THE GLEN 11 b g Orientor - Glenlini	29-6v	D Tudhope J S Goldie	54
3 (12)		744	SITSI 76 ch f Captain Gerrard - Ayasha	29-5	G Lee B Smart	53
4 (10)		89680	FURNI FACTORS 49 b g Captain Gerrard - Calgary	29-5	F Norton Ronald Thompson	53
5 (7)		0743	LAYDEE VICTORIA (IRE) 116 b f Sir Prancealot - Damask	2 9 - 5p1	A Mullen Ollie Pears	53
6 (2)	X	878	AISLIN MOON (IRE) 23 b f Sleeping Indian - Shamrock Lady	29-5	J Fanning J L Eyre	53
7 (11)		635579	MONKEY MAGIC 57 b f Acclamation - Happy	2 9 - 4t1	T Eaves N Tinkler	52
8 (4)		606	HARVEST DAY 160 b f Harbour Watch - Miss Wells	29-3t	P Makin M W Easterby	51
9 (3)		0467	ROCK ON BAILEYS 22 ch f Rock Of Gibraltar - Ring For Baileys	2 9 - 2hp	Josephine Gordon C A Dwyer	50
10 (5)		058462	LADY LINTERA (IRE) 19 b f Lilbourne Lad - Lintera	29 - 2h	L Morris Mrs A Duffield	50
11 (13)		3703	CASEY BANTER 71 b f Holy Roman Emperor - Sinister Ruckus	29-2	Milly Naseb (7) Miss J Feilden	50
12 (8)		08578	POPPY JAG (IRE) 14 b f Kodiac - Jacquelin Jag	2 9 - 2p1	D C Costello Kevin Frost	50
13 (14)		0U50	PEAS ON EARTH 67 ch f Showcasing - Meditation	29-0	P Mathers D Shaw	48
14 (6)		997079	DARK HEDGES 15 b f Zebedee - Bella Chica	28-12	Connor Murtagh (5) Olly Williams	46
Long Handicap: Dark Hedges 8 - 11						

ATR VERDICT: LORD OF THE GLEN has gone up 7lb for losing by a nose over track and trip last time but considering he is 5lb lower than when first assessed in the summer, he may be able to remain competitive. Sitsi is open to improvement over 6f and is expected to take a forward step for Bryan Smart now moving into nurseries. The pick of the remainder may be Harvest Day, whose yard have been among the winners and for whom a mark of 51 appears workable.

Top Tip: LORD OF THE GLEN (2) Watch out for: HARVEST DAY (8)





DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



